125E NUX MODULAR CABINET WITH MULTIPLE DOORS
FEATURES
1 Assembly achievable on the basis of the customer’s
specification, through the use of ETA standard
components and accessories.
2 Standard ETA roof, bottom, rear panel and structural
uprights.
3 Possibility to mount adjacent inner cubicles.
4 An independent cable entry for each column, thanks
to the rails screwed on the bottom.
5 An innovative and simple interlocking mounting
system of the cubicles.
MODULAR CABINET WITH MULTIPLE DOORS
6 Universal bracket for the fixing of vertical uprights
with the possibility to be mounted in an halfway
position or at the top.
7 Top and bottom panels for the passage of busbars
and screwed panel for the passage of cables and
terminals.
8 Cabinet available in both flat-pack and, on request,
in assembled version.
Modular
126
E NUX MULTIPLE DOOR STRUCTURE
CHARACTERISTICS
• structure and bottom without cable entry rail
manufactured from high-strength low-alloy sheet
steel
• removable roof manufactured from sheet steel
• rear panel manufactured from sheet steel with
folded sides.
SUPPLY
Includes roof, bottom, 2 structural uprights and a rear
panel complete with 2 structural uprights.
Available assembled or in flat-pack version.
PAINT FINISH
ETA standard epoxy polyester powder coating.
• structure: colour RAL 7035 smooth finish
• rear panel: colour RAL 7035 textured finish
• roof: colour RAL 5020 textured finish.
For different dimensions, please contact the ETA
sales office.
Note: assembled version available on request.
SIDE PANELS EUFI - M
CHARACTERISTICS
Manufactured from sheet steel with folded sides.
SUPPLY
2 pieces with mounting accessories.
PAINT FINISH
ETA standard epoxy polyester powder coating.
Colour: RAL 7035 textured finish.
SIDE PANELS
EUFI
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT
EUFI040180M 400 1800
EUFI040200M 400 2000
EUFI040220M 400 2200
EUFI050180M 500 1800
EUFI050200M 500 2000
EUFI050220M 500 2200
EUFI060180M 600 1800
EUFI060200M 600 2000
EUFI060220M 600 2200
EUFI080180M 800 1800
EUFI080200M 800 2000
EUFI080220M 800 2200
STRUCTURAL UPRIGHTS
EUMT
CODE HEIGHT
EUMT001800 1800
EUMT002000 2000
EUMT002200 2200
REAR PANEL
 EURE DIMENSIONS
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT
EURE140180 1400 1800
EURE140200 1400 2000
EURE140220 1400 2200
EURE160180 1600 1800
EURE160200 1600 2000
EURE160220 1600 2200
ROOF AND BOTTOM
EUTF DIMENSIONS
CODE WIDTH DEPTH
EUTF140040M 1400 400
EUTF140050M 1400 500
EUTF140060M 1400 600
EUTF140080M 1400 800
EUTF160040M 1600 400
EUTF160050M 1600 500
EUTF160060M 1600 600
EUTF160080M 1600 800
E NUX MODULAR CABINET WITH MULTIPLE DOORS
Modular
127
ACCESSORIES FOR THE FRONT STRUCTURE
ACCESSORIES FOR THE FRONT STRUCTURE
MODULAR DIVIDING UPRIGHT EUMD
CHARACTERISTICS
Manufactured from sheet steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 1 piece with mounting screws.
PAINT FINISH
Colour: RAL 7035 smooth finish.
Note: to be ordered separately the EUTG cable entry division rail,
unless the upright is positioned at 200 mm with modular
panel EUAV W=200 mm: in this case it is necessary the
EUTG-L rail.
MODULAR DIVIDING UPRIGHT
EUMD
CODE HEIGHT
EUMD001800 1800
EUMD002000 2000
EUMD002200 2200
MODULAR BLANK SCREWED PANEL EUAV
W=200
CHARACTERISTICS
Manufactured from 1.5 mm thick sheet steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 1 piece with mounting screws.
PAINT FINISH
Colour: RAL 7035 textured finish.
Note: to be ordered separately the cable entry plate EUTM (see
page 131) in case that the EUAV panel is in a central position.
MODULAR BLANK SCREWED PANEL
EUAV
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT
EUAV020180 200 1800
EUAV020200 200 2000
EUAV020220 200 2200
MODULAR BLANK
SCREWED PANEL
EUAV
CHARACTERISTICS
M a n u f a c t u r e d  f r o m
1.5 mm thick sheet steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 1 piece with
mounting screws.
PAINT FINISH
Colour: RAL 7035
textured finish.
MODULAR BLANK SCREWED PANEL
EUAV
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT
EUAV040015 400 150
EUAV040020 400 200
EUAV040025 400 250
EUAV040030 400 300
EUAV040040 400 400
EUAV060015 600 150
EUAV060020 600 200
EUAV060025 600 250
EUAV060030 600 300
EUAV060040 600 400
EUAV080020 800 200
EUAV080030 800 300
EUAV080040 800 400
Modular
128
TOP/BOTTOM PANEL WTCS
CHARACTERISTICS
Manufactured from 1.5 mm thick sheet steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 1 piece with screws and mounting accessories.
PAINT FINISH
Colour: RAL 7035 textured finish.
TOP/BOTTOM PANEL
WTCS
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT
WTCS040100 400 100
WTCS040300 400 300
WTCS060100 600 100
WTCS060300 600 300
WTCS080100 800 100
WTCS080300 800 300
MODULAR HORIZONTAL RAIL EUSO
It is necessary to fix the EUAV panel or the EUPD door.
CHARACTERISTICS
Manufactured from 1.5 mm thick sendzimir sheet
steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 1 piece with screws, mounting accessories,
locking blocks and hinges (to fix the door EUPD).
MODULAR HORIZONTAL RAIL
EUSO
CODE WIDTH FIXING
EUSO-000400B 400 PANEL EUAV
EUSO-000600B 600 PANEL EUAV
EUSO-000800B 800 PANEL EUAV
EUSO-000400C 400 DOOR EUPD
EUSO-000600C 600 DOOR EUPD
EUSO-000800C 800 DOOR EUPD
MODULAR BLANK DOOR EUPD
CHARACTERISTICS
Manufactured from 1.5 mm thick sheet steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 1 piece with screws and mounting
accessories.
PAINT FINISH
Colour: RAL 7035 textured finish.
MODULAR BLANK DOOR
EUPD
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT
EUPD040015 400 150
EUPD040020 400 200
EUPD040025 400 250
EUPD040030 400 300
EUPD040040 400 400
EUPD040050 400 500
EUPD040060 400 600
EUPD040120 400 1200
EUPD040140 400 1400
EUPD040160 400 1600
EUPD040180 400 1800
EUPD040200 400 2000
EUPD060015 600 150
EUPD060020 600 200
EUPD060025 600 250
EUPD060030 600 300
EUPD060040 600 400
EUPD060050 600 500
EUPD060060 600 600
EUPD060080 600 800
EUPD060100 600 1000
EUPD060120 600 1200
EUPD060140 600 1400
EUPD060160 600 1600
EUPD060180 600 1800
EUPD060200 600 2000
EUPD080030 800 300
EUPD080040 800 400
EUPD080060 800 600
EUPD080080 800 800
EUPD080100 800 1000
EUPD080120 800 1200
ACCESSORIES FOR THE FRONT STRUCTURE
B
C
Modular
129
ACCESSORIES FOR THE INNER STRUCTURE
ACCESSORIES FOR THE INNER STRUCTURE
INNER UPRIGHTS WTPL
CHARACTERISTICS
Manufactured from 1.5 mm thick sendzimir sheet steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 2 pieces with mounting accessories.
INNER UPRIGHTS
WTPL CAB. HEIGTH FRONT PAN. HEIGHT
CODE H A B
WTPL-001600 1800 100 300
WTPL-001600 1800 300 300
WTPL-001800 1800 100 100
WTPL-001800 1800 300 100
WTPL-001800 2000 100 300
WTPL-001800 2000 300 300
WTPL-002000 2000 100 100
WTPL-002000 2000 300 100
WTPL-002000 2200 100 300
WTPL-002000 2200 300 300
WTPL-002200 2200 100 100
WTPL-002200 2200 300 100
MOUNTING BRACKETS FOR INNER
UPRIGHTS EUTL
Fixed along the depth of the cabinet allows the upper
fixing of WTPL uprights.
CHARACTERISTICS
Manufactured from 2.0 mm thick sendzimir sheet
steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 1 piece with mounting accessories.
MOUNTING BRACKET FOR UPRIGHTS
EUTL CUBICLE
CODE DEPTH
EUTL-000250 250
EUTL-000350 350
RAIL FOR INNER UPRIGHTS
EUTG - L CABINET
CODE DEPTH
EUTG-000400L 400
EUTG-000500L 500
EUTG-000600L 600
EUTG-000800L 800
RAIL FOR INNER
UPRIGHTS EUTG - L
CHARACTERISTICS
M a n u f a c t u r e d  f r o m
2.0 mm thick sendzimir
sheet steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 2 pieces with
mounting accessories.
HORIZ. MODULAR DIVIDING PANEL
EUDM
CODE WIDTH DEPTH
EUDM-040025 400 250
EUDM-040035 400 350
EUDM-060025 600 250
EUDM-060035 600 350
EUDM-080025 800 250
EUDM-080035 800 350
HORIZONTAL
MODULAR DIVIDING
PANEL EUDM
CHARACTERISTICS
M a n u f a c t u r e d  f r o m
1.5 mm thick sendzimir
sheet steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 1 piece with
mounting accessories.
Modular
130
CUBICLE EUCM
CHARACTERISTICS
Manufactured from 1.5 mm thick sendzimir sheet steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 1 cubicle with mounting accessories
comprising off:
• 1 horizontal plate
• 2 vertical covers
• 1 divided plate.
PLATE ADJUSTER WA
CHARACTERISTICS
Manufactured from 1.5 mm thick sendzimir sheet steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 2 pieces with mounting screws.
Note: when H ≥ 600, order 2 packages.
PLATE ADJUSTER
WA CUBICLE
CODE DEPTH
WA977 250
WA978 350
RAIL FOR CABLE ENTRY DIVISION EUTG
CHARACTERISTICS
Manufactured from sheet steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 1 piece with mounting accessories.
PAINT FINISH
Colour: RAL 7035 smooth finish.
RAIL FOR CABLE ENTRY DIVISION
EUTG CABINET
CODE DEPTH
EUTG000400 400
EUTG000500 500
EUTG000600 600
EUTG000800 800
ACCESSORIES FOR THE INNER STRUCTURE
CUBICLE
EUCM
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH
EUCM-4001525 400 150 250
EUCM-4001535 400 150 350
EUCM-4002025 400 200 250
EUCM-4002035 400 200 350
EUCM-4002525 400 250 250
EUCM-4002535 400 250 350
EUCM-4003025 400 300 250
EUCM-4003035 400 300 350
EUCM-4004025 400 400 250
EUCM-4004035 400 400 350
EUCM-6001525 600 150 250
EUCM-6001535 600 150 350
EUCM-6002025 600 200 250
EUCM-6002035 600 200 350
EUCM-6002525 600 250 250
EUCM-6002535 600 250 350
EUCM-6003025 600 300 250
EUCM-6003035 600 300 350
EUCM-6004025 600 400 250
EUCM-6004035 600 400 350
EUCM-6006025 600 600 250
EUCM-6006035 600 600 350
EUCM-6008025 600 800 250
EUCM-6008035 600 800 350
EUCM-6010025 600 1000 250
EUCM-6010035 600 1000 350
EUCM-6012025 600 1200 250
EUCM-6012035 600 1200 350
EUCM-8003025 800 300 250
EUCM-8003035 800 300 350
EUCM-8004025 800 400 250
EUCM-8004035 800 400 350
EUCM-8006025 800 600 250
EUCM-8006035 800 600 350
EUCM-8008025 800 800 250
EUCM-8008035 800 800 350
EUCM-8010025 800 1000 250
EUCM-8010035 800 1000 350
EUCM-8012025 800 1200 250
EUCM-8012035 800 1200 350
Modular
131
CABLE ENTRY PLATE EUTM
CHARACTERISTICS
Manufactured from 1.0 mm thick sendzimir sheet steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 1 piece.
CABLE ENTRY PLATE
CODE CABINET COLUMN
EUTM DEPTH WIDTH
EUTM000400 400 200
EUTM000500 500 200
EUTM000600 600 200
EUTM000800 800 200
L L 200 L 200
A AB C
L1 L1 L1
EUTG EUTG EUTG
EUTM
EUTG-L
CABLE ENTRY PLATE WTTG
CHARACTERISTICS
Manufactured from 1.0 mm thick sendzimir sheet steel.
SUPPLY
Includes 1 piece with mounting accessories.
CABLE ENTRY PLATE
COLUMN CABLE ENTRY PLATE TYPE “A” CABLE ENTRY PLATE TYPE “B”
 WIDTH CODE L1 P CODE L1 P
400 WTTG-040050A 220 50 WTTG-040050B 257 50
400 WTTG-040100A 220 100 WTTG-040100B 257 100
600 WTTG-060050A 420 50 WTTG-060050B 457 50
600 WTTG-060100A 420 100 WTTG-060100B 457 100
800 WTTG-080050A 620 50 WTTG-080050B 657 50
800 WTTG-080100A 620 100 WTTG-080100B 657 100
CABLE ENTRY PLATE
CABINET DEPTH NR. OF CABLE ENTRY PLATE TYPE “A” OR TYPE “B”
P=50 P=100
400 2 1
500 2 5
600 2 3
800 2 5
ACCESSORIES FOR THE INNER STRUCTURE
Modular
C